

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 5-6/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 366-367 OF 2009

NATHU LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATHI BAI

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/11/2011 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.-on-Record.

For Respondent(s)
/applicant

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.-on-Record.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board and let the IAs. filed for interim maintenance, be listed separately for consideration on 13th December, 2011.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar