

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 366-367 OF 2009

NATHU LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATHI BAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s),
c/delay in filing reply and office report)

Date: 28/03/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Ms Bharti Tyagi, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after three months.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master