

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 366-367/2009

NATHU LAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATHI BAI

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and c/delay in filing reply and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 24/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Bharti Tyagi ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan ,Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 13th August, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2014.07.24
18:15:00 IST
Reason: